All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
Innovative Photonic Solutions, Inc.         4250 U.S. Highway 1, Suite 1
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852         Phone: (732) 355-9300         Fax (732) 355-9302
Innovative Photonic Solutions
3.19.15 TG

wavelength stabilized laser source that is ideal for scientific applications  including Raman Spectroscopy, Raman microscopy
and imaging, and Illumination.
IPS’s fiber coupled MOPA is internally PM fiber coupled which provides TEM00 output with M
2 < 1.05 and >300 mW output
power.
Mechanical Specifications – PM Fiber Coupled MOPA
MOPA
Bottom ViewFront View
Side View
Back
Wavelength
(nm)
 Min. Power
(mW)
Part Number
760 I0760SM0300PA-MOPA
780 I0780SM0300PA-MOPA
785 I0785SM0300PA-MOPA
300
Electrical Requirements
General Optical Specifications
Physical Specifications

< 3% short term (over seconds)
< 10% long term
Output Power Adjustability zero to full power
Beam Diameter ~0.5 mm at exit
Divergence ~ 3 mrad
Peak Wavelength Drift +/- 0.07nm
Modulation 10 kHz
10 seconds from cold start
1.5 seconds from warm start
Warm-up time
Wavelength
(nm)
 Min. Power
(mW)
Part Number
760 I0760SR0500B-MOPA
780 I0780SR0500B-MOPA
785 I0785SR0500B-MOPA
500*
Electrical Requirements
General Optical Specifications
Physical Specifications